Promark T-2000
Thermal transfer printer
2
Index
Overview					     3
Features						      4
Promark Creator		  6
Promark Creator GO			   8

and reels
22
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
T2000-RB-BLACK-BX T-2000 printer ribbon, black, 150 m 5
T2000-RB-BLACK-PP-BX T-2000 printer ribbon, PP+ compatible, 40 m 5
T2000-RB-WHITE-BX T-2000 printer ribbon, white, 85 m 5
T2000-TA-CLEAN T-2000 profile guide cleaning kit 3
T2000-PA-CLEAN T-2000 flat profile guide cleaning kit 3
T2000-CU T-2000 blade & stop kit 1
T2000-TA T-2000 profile guide 1
T2000-PA T-2000 flat profile guide 1
T2000-HC T-2000 aluminium carrying case 1
T2000-TW T-2000 profile preheater 1
MK-STV Large profile reel stand 1
MK-RS3 Small reel & disk stand 1
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PROMARK-T2000-KIT1
Promark T-2000 marker printer with power adapter, power cord,
USB cable, starter 40 m black ribbon, profile guide, blade, Promark
Creator software (1-year subscription), and carrying case.
1
Type Designation Package [m]
PHZ20024 2.4 mm / 1.2 mm heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 150
PHZ20032 3.2 mm / 1.6 mm heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 100
PHZ20048 4.8 mm / 2.4 mm heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 150
PHZ20064 6.4 mm / 3.2 mm heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 150
Type Designation Package [m]
PHZF20024 2.4 mm / 1.2 mm lay-flat heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 100
PHZF20032 3.2 mm / 1.6 mm lay-flat heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 100
PHZF20048 4.8 mm / 2.4 mm lay-flat heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 100
PHZF20064 6.4 mm / 3.2 mm lay-flat heat-shrink sleeve 25 / 100
Printer and accessories overview
Accessories
Printer
Wire markers PHZ Halogen free heat shrink
PHZF Flat halogen free heat shrink
23
Type Designation Package [m]
PO-01000 Profile for 0.25 mm2 wires 50 / 250
PO-02000 Profile for 0.5 mm2 wires 50 / 250
PO-03000 Profile for 0.75 mm2 wires 50 / 250
PO-04000 Profile for 1.0 mm2 wires 50 / 200
PO-05000 Profile for 1.5 mm2 wires 40 / 200
PO-06000 Profile for 2.5 mm2 wires 40 / 200
PO-07000 Profile for 4.0 mm2 wires 30 / 100
PO-08000 Profile for 6.0 mm2 wires 30 / 100
PO-09000B Profile for 10.0 mm2 wires 50
PO-10000B Profile for 16.0 mm2 wires 50
Type Designation Package [m]
POZ01000 Halogen-free profile for 0.25 mm2 wires 50 / 250
POZ02000 Halogen-free profile for 0.5 mm2 wires 50 / 250
POZ03000 Halogen-free profile for 0.75 mm2 wires 50 / 250
POZ04000 Halogen-free profile for 1.0 mm2 wires 50 / 200
POZ05000 Halogen-free profile for 1.5 mm2 wires 40 / 200
POZ06000 Halogen-free profile for 2.5 mm2 wires 40 / 200
POZ07000 Halogen-free profile for 4.0 mm2 wires 30 / 100
POZ08000 Halogen-free profile for 6.0 mm2 wires 25 / 100
POZ09000 Halogen-free profile for 10.0 mm2 wires 50
Type Designation Package [m]
PP+04600 PP+ 4.6 mm high profile, inserted into PT+/PTC/PTZ, PM-10 and
PTM10 markers 17
PP+09000 PP+ 9.0 mm high profile, inserted into PM-20, PTM20 and PS-20
markers 17
Wire markers
PO Oval profile
POZ Halogen-free profiles
PP+ Profile for insert in marker sleeve
24
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PT+02015A Markers for 0.25-1.5 mm2 wires, length 15 mm 200
PT+02021A Markers for 0.25-1.5 mm2 wires, length 21 mm 200
PT+02030K Markers for 0.25-1.5 mm2 wires, length 30 mm 500
PT+10015A Markers for 1.5-4.0 mm2 wires, length 15 mm 200
PT+10021A Markers for 1.5-4.0 mm2 wires, length 21 mm 200
PT+10030A Markers for 1.5-4.0 mm2 wires, length 30 mm 500
PT+20015A Markers for 2.5-16.0 mm2 wires, length 15 mm 100
PT+20021A Markers for 2.5-16.0 mm2 wires, length 21 mm 100
PT+20030K Markers for 2.5-16.0 mm2 wires, length 30 mm 200
PT+30015A Markers for 16.0-75.0 mm2 wires, length 15 mm 50
PT+30021A Markers for 16.0-75.0 mm2 wires, length 21 mm 50
PT+30030K Markers for 16.0-75.0 mm2 wires, length 30 mm 200
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PTC10015 Markers for 2.4-3.0 mm wires, length 15 mm 200
PTC10021 Markers for 2.4-3.0 mm wires, length 21 mm 200
PTC10030 Markers for 2.4-3.0 mm wires, length 30 mm 200
PTC20015 Markers for 3.0-4.0 mm wires, length 15 mm 200
PTC20021 Markers for 3.0-4.0 mm wires, length 21 mm 200
PTC20030 Markers for 3.0-4.0 mm wires, length 30 mm 200
PTC30015 Markers for 4.0-5.0 mm wires, length 15 mm 200
PTC30021 Markers for 4.0-5.0 mm wires, length 21 mm 200
PTC30030 Markers for 4.0-5.0 mm wires, length 30 mm 200
PTC40015 Markers for 5.0-6.2 mm wires, length 15 mm 100
PTC40021 Markers for 5.0-6.2 mm wires, length 21 mm 100
PTC40030 Markers for 5.0-6.2 mm wires, length 30 mm 100
PTC50015 Markers for 6.0-7.2 mm wires, length 15 mm 100
PTC50021 Markers for 6.0-7.2 mm wires, length 21 mm 100
PTC50030 Markers for 6.0-7.2 mm2 wires, length 30 mm 100
PT+  Closed marker sleeve with pocket for inserts
PTC  Open marker sleeve with pocket for inserts
Printer and accessories overview
Wire markers
25
Wire markers
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
T2000-PWL33CN9 Self-laminating label, size 33 mm x 8 m, white 3
Type Designation Package [m]
PO-068TW^N* PO-068 profile, installed on POH and PKH holders 4.5  / 50 / 100
Type Designation Package [m]
PKZ20DN* PKZ20 halogen-free profile installed on PKH holders 20
T2000-PWL Self-laminating label
PO-068TW Profile
PKZ Halogen-free profile
PM Marker sleeve with space for inserts
Cable markers
Type Designation Package [m]
PO-068Q10 PO-068 profile, 10 mm hole spacing 25 / 100
PO-06Q10 PO-06 profile, 10 mm hole spacing 3.5 / 40 / 100
PO Perforated profile
Type Designation Package
PM-10033AN Cable marker, 33 mm long, 5 mm high 100 pcs.
PM-20033AN Cable marker, 33 mm long, 10 mm high 100 pcs.
PM-20066AN Cable marker, 66 mm long, 10 mm high 50 pcs.
PM-24066AN Cable marker, 66 mm long, 12.5 mm high 50 pcs.
PM-24QKNT PM-24 profile, 10 mm hole spacing 20 m
PM-24033AN Cable marker, 33mm long, 12.5 mm high 100 pcs.
26
PTM Marker sleeve with space for inserts
PKH Holders
POH Holders
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PTM10023K Cable marker, 23 mm long, 6 mm high 500
PTM10030K Cable marker, 30 mm long, 6 mm high 500
PTM20020K Cable marker, 20 mm long, 11 mm high 500
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PKH070POL Holder, 70 mm long, for PKB zip ties or screw-mounted 100
PKH110POL Holder, 110 mm long, for PKB zip ties or screw-mounted 100
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
POH07060AA0 Holder, 60 mm long, for PKB zip ties 100
POH12082AA0 Holder, 82 mm long, for PKB zip ties 100
POH18110AA0 Holder, 110 mm long, for PKB zip ties 100
POH30152AA0 Holder, 152 mm long, for PKB zip ties 50
Printer and accessories overview
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
PKB25100A0 Cable tie, 100 x 2.5 mm, black 100
PKB36140A0 Cable tie, 140 x 3.6 mm, black 100
PKB25200A0 Cable tie, 200 x 2.5 mm, black 100
PKB36200A0 Cable tie, 200 x 3.6 mm, black 100
PKB28300A0 Cable tie, 300 x 2.8 mm, black 100
PKB36300A0 Cable tie, 300 x 3.6 mm, black 100
PKB48300A0 Cable tie, 300 x 4.8 mm, black 100
PKB Cable ties
Cable markers
27
PP+ Profile
PS Marker
Type Designation Package [m]
PP+06300^N9 ** 6.3 mm high marker profile for Phoenix Contact connectors, white 50 / 17
PP+10000^N9 10.2 mm high marker profile for Entrelec (TE Connectivity)
connectors, white 50 / 17
PP+11000^N9 11.0 mm high marker profile for Wago (Topjobs) connectors, white 50 / 17
Type Designation Package [m]
PS-20018AT Clear marker for instruments/devices, 17.5 mm long 20 pcs.
PS-20035AT Clear marker for instruments/devices, 35.0 mm long 20 pcs.
PS-20053AT Clear marker for instruments/devices, 52.5 mm long 20 pcs.
PS-20BPV Self-adhesive base profile, white 10 m
Type Designation Package [pcs.]
T2000-PL060CN* Self-adhesive tape, 6 mm x 30 m 3
T2000-PL090CN* Self-adhesive tape, 9 mm x 30 m 3
T2000-PL120CN* Self-adhesive tape, 12 mm x 30 m 3
T2000-PL060CN8 Self-adhesive tape, 6 mm x 27 m, silver 3
T2000-PL090CN8 Self-adhesive tape, 9 mm x 27 m, silver 3
T2000-PL120CN8 Self-adhesive tape, 12 mm x 27 m, silver 3
T2000-PL Self-adhesive tapesComponent
markers
Type Designation Package [m]
PPA+09000^N* Self-adhesive marker, 9 mm high  10 / 25
PPA+ Self-adhesive profile
We mark the future Telefon	 +46(0)551 28 000
webb	 partex.nu
E-mail	 sales@partex.se
Partex Marking Systems
Tore Lööfs Gata 3
547 31 Gullspång
Sweden
20